LIST OF HOLIDAYS &
CELEBRATIONS 2025-26

S. No. Holidays Day Dates
1 Id-Ul-Fitre Monday 31.03.2025
2 Ram Navami Monday 07.04.2025
3 Mahavir Jayanti Thursday 10.04.2025
4 Ambedkar Jayanti Monday 14.04.2025
5 Good Friday Friday 18.04.2025
6 Buddha Purnima Monday 12.05.2025
7 [d-Ul-Zuha (Bakrid) Saturday 07.06.2025
8 Muharram Sunday 06.07.2025
9 Rakhi Purnima Saturday 09.08.2025
10 Janmashtami Saturday 16.08.2025
11 Karma Puja Wednesday 03.09.2025
12 Milad-Ul-Nabi Friday 05.09.2025
13 Mahalaya Sunday 21.09.2025
14 Durga Puja Monday to Tuesday 29.09.2025 to 02.10.2025
15 Gandhi Jayanti Thursday 02.10.2025
16 Lakhsmi Puja Tuesday 07.10.2025
17 Diwali Monday to Thursday 20.10.2025 to 23.10.2025
18 Chhat Tuesday 28.10.2025
19 Guru Nanak Jayanti Wednesday 05.11.2025
20 Christmas Thursday 25.12.2025
21 New Year Thursday 01.01.2026
22 Makar Sankranti Wednesday 14.01.2026
23 Guru Gobind Singh Jayanti Tuesday 20.01.2026
24 Netaji Subhash Ch. Bose Jayanti  Friday 23.01.2026
25 Mahashivratri Monday 16.02.2026
26 Holi Wednesday & Thursday 04.03.2026 to 05.03.2026
27 Id-Ul-Fitre Thursday 19.03.2026
CELEBRATIONS :
1. Rabindranath Tagore's Birthday Thursday 08.05.2025
2 Annual Day Monday 12.05.2025
3 Summer Camp Tuesday to Thursday 13.05.2025 to 15.05.2025
4, World Environment Day Thursday 05.06.2025
5. International Yoga Day Saturday 21.06.2025
6 World Indigenous Day Saturday 08.08.2025
7 Independence Day Friday 15.08.2025
8 Teacher's Day Friday 05.09.2025
9. Rashtriya Ekta Diwas Friday 31.10.2025
10.  Constitution Day Wednesday 26.11.2025
11.  Foundation Day Wednesday 10.12.2025
12.  Saraswati Puja Friday 23.01.2026
13.  Republic Day Monday 26.01.2026
VACATIONS :
1. Summer Vacation Tuesday13.05.2025 to Sunday 15.06.2025
School Re-open Monday,16.06.2025
2. Durga Puja Vacation Monday, 29.09.2025 to Wednesday, 08.10.2025
School Re-open Thursday, 09.10.2025
3. Winter Vacation Wednesday, 24.12.2025 to Friday 02.01.2026
School Re-open Saturday, 03.01.2026




